Victorian local government
walking and cycling survey

68 Total Responses (from 79 Councils)

Survey: July 2020

Monday 03 August 2020
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Q2: Type of council

Answered: 68 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Metro 32.35% 22
Interface © 10.29% 7

Regional city 10.29% 7

Large rural shire 22.06% 15

Small rural shire 25.00% 17

TOTAL 68




Q3: Does your Council have a walking, cycling or sustainable transport
plan adopted by Council?
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Q3: Does your Council have a walking, cycling or sustainable transport
plan adopted by Council?

Answered: 68 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Walking 36.76% 25
Cycling 45.59% 31
Sustainable transport 23.53% 16
Part of overall transport plan 35.29% 24
Part of Municipal Health and Wellbeing Plan 29.41% 20
None of the above 16.18% 11

Total Respondents: 68




Q3: Does your Council have a walking, cycling or sustainable transport
plan adopted by Council? (by sub region)
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Q4: Are you currently planning to deliver any walking or cycling projects
in the coming 12 months
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Q4: Are you currently planning to deliver any walking or cycling projects

in the coming 12 months

Answered: 68 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes, improved walking facilities

Yes, improved cycling facilities

Speed limit reductions in high pedestrian conflict zones
Behaviour change campaign encouraging increased cycling

Behaviour change campaign encouraging increased walking

Nothing planned at present
Total Respondents: 68
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Q4: Are you currently planning to deliver any walking or cycling projects
in the coming 12 months (by sub region)
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Q5: If you are delivering walking and cycling projects, are you
encountering any barriers ?
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Q5: If you are delivering walking and cycling projects, are you
encountering any barriers ?

Answered: 63 Skipped: 5

ANSWER CHOICES

Not delivering projects

Community opposition

Internal (Council) approval processes

External (VicRoads or Department of Transport) approval processes

Funding

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 63
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Q5: If you are delivering walking and cycling projects, are you
encountering any barriers? (by sub region)
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Q6: Are you planning to deliver more or less walking and cycling projects
than you had planned 6 months ago (and if changed, please tell us why)?
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Q6: Are you planning to deliver more or less walking and cycling projects
than you had planned 6 months ago (and if changed, why)?

Answered: 68 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not delivering projects 4.41% 3
No change in plans 38.24% 26
More projects 48.53% 33
Less projects 10.29% 7
Planning trials 13.24% 9
Why? 52.94% 36

Total Respondents: 68




Q6: Are you planning to deliver more or less walking and cycling projects
than you had planned 6 months ago (by sub region)
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